
 

 

TERM DATES 

2024-25 

 

Michaelmas Term 2024 

Monday 2nd September Staff INSET 

Tuesday 3rd September Staff INSET 

Wednesday 4th September Staff INSET / Boarders Arrive 

Thursday 5th September Autumn Term Starts 

Thursday 24th October Half Term Starts (Ends 23rd at 5pm) 

Friday 1st November Half Term Ends (Commences 4th Nov) 

Thursday 12th December Autumn Term Ends at 5pm 

Friday 13th December Boarders Depart 

Lent Term 2025 

Monday 6th January Staff INSET / Boarders Arrive 

Tuesday 7th January Spring Term Starts 

Monday 17th February Half Term Starts (Ends 14th at 5pm)  

Friday 21st February Half Term Ends (Commences 24th Feb) 

Wednesday 02nd April Spring Term Ends at 5pm 

Thursday  03rd April Boarders Depart 

Trinity Term 2025 

Wednesday 23rd April Staff INSET / Boarders Arrive 

Thursday 24th April Summer Term Starts 

Monday 26th May Half Term Starts (Ends 23rd at 5pm) 

Friday 30th May Half Term Ends (Commences 2nd June) 

Thursday 3rd July Summer Term Ends at 5pm 

Friday 04th July Boarders Depart 

 


